Grupo

Grup 3

Grup 4

Grup1

Grup 2

Grup 3

Grup 4

Grup1

Grup 2

Grup1

Grup 2

Grup 3

Grup 4

Grup1

Grup 2

Grup 3

Grup 4

Grup1

Grup 2

Grup1

Grup 2

Grup 3

Grup 4

Grup 3

Grup 4

Fecha/lugar

08/06/2414:30
PISTA B4

08/06/2414:30
PISTA B5

08/06/2415:15
PISTA Al

08/06/2415:15
PISTA A2

08/06/2415:15
PISTA B4

08/06/2415:15
PISTA B5

08/06/2416:00
PISTA Al

08/06/2416:00
PISTA A2

08/06/2418:15
PISTA B4

08/06/2418:15
PISTA B5

08/06/2418:15
PISTA Al

08/06/2418:15
PISTA A2

08/06/2419:00
PISTA B4

08/06/2419:00
PISTA B5

08/06/2419:00
PISTA Al

08/06/2419:00
PISTA A2

09/06/24 01:30
PISTA Al

09/06/24 01:30
PISTA A2

09/06/24 02:15
PISTA Al

09/06/24 02:15
PISTA A2

09/06/24 08:15
PISTA A2

09/06/24 08:15
PISTA B6

09/06/24 09:00
PISTA A2

09/06/24 09:00
PISTA B6

22é& LUDIBASQUET

Calendario: MINI MASC. / Fase Grups

Local

BC MAGANET
CB GRAMENET BLAU
BASQUET GIRONA B

CEEB TORDERA

CE JOVENTUT CELRA

CB NOU CAULES

CB ANGLES

CB GRAMENET TARONJA
BASQUET CAT

CEEB TORDERA

CE JOVENTUT CELRA
SARRIA DE TER

BASQUET GIRONA B

SANT JOAN DE MATA BLAU
BASQUET GIRONA

EEM CALDES

CB HOSTALRIC

CB FRANQUESES
BASQUET CAT

SANT JOAN DE MATA BLAU
SANT JOAN DE MATA BLANC
CB GRAMENET BLAU

BC MAGANET

SARRIA DE TER

1/2

Resultado

2521

3371

69:28

31:30

57:27

57:26

28:47

60:28

2749

22:43

7815

42178

7515

61:35

89:12

2724

61:23

27:60

14:62

24:50

1125

277

16:59

29:46

Visitante

SANT JOAN DE MATA BLANC

SARRIA DE TER

CB HOSTALRIC

CB FRANQUESES

BASQUET GIRONA

EEM CALDES

BASQUET CAT

SANT JOAN DE MATA BLAU

CB HOSTALRIC

CB GRAMENET TARONJA

BC MACANET

CB NOU CAULES

CB ANGLES

CB FRANQUESES

SANT JOAN DE MATA BLANC

CB GRAMENET BLAU

CB ANGLES

CB GRAMENET TARONJA

BASQUET GIRONA B

CEEB TORDERA

CE JOVENTUT CELRA

CB NOU CAULES

BASQUET GIRONA

EEM CALDES
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